
Grafton Hockey Association Inc
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Junior Boys 2025 · U 14 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 03 Apr 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Mazons Sailors Titans Tegan Watters
Payton Judson

Thu 03 Apr 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Voyagers Royals Rangers Claire Patterson

William Palmer

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 10 Apr 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Rangers Barbs Mazons Harper Dent
Georgia Carlton

Thu 10 Apr 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Titans Sailors Voyagers Georgia Skeels

Nicola Longstaff

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 01 May 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Rangers Sailors Titans Claire Patterson
Tegan Watters

Thu 01 May 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Mazons Sailors Voyagers William Palmer

Payton Judson

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 22 May 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Titans Sailors Voyagers Tegan Watters
Georgia Carlton

Thu 22 May 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Royals Rangers Barbs Mazons Nicola Longstaff

Lillian Patterson

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 29 May 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Mazons Sailors Voyagers Georgia Skeels
Harper Dent

Thu 29 May 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Royals Rangers Sailors Titans William Palmer

Payton Judson
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 05 Jun 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Voyagers Royals Rangers Claire Patterson
Georgia Carlton

Thu 05 Jun 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Mazons Sailors Titans Georgia Skeels

Nicola Longstaff

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 12 Jun 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Titans Sailors Voyagers Harper Dent
Tegan Watters

Thu 12 Jun 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Royals Rangers Barbs Mazons William Palmer

Payton Judson

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 19 Jun 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Rangers Sailors Titans Cooper Stephenson
Thomas Beohm
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Thu 19 Jun 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Mazons Sailors Voyagers William Palmer

Savannah Cheney

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 26 Jun 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Voyagers Royals Rangers Tegan Watters
Georgia Carlton

Thu 26 Jun 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Mazons Sailors Titans Nicola Longstaff

Georgia Skeels

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 03 Jul 2025 6:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Titans Sailors Voyagers Tegan Watters
Harper Dent

Thu 03 Jul 2025 6:30PM a) Legends
Field Royals Rangers Barbs Mazons William Palmer

Payton Judson

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Thu 24 Jul 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Mazons Sailors Voyagers Georgia Skeels
Georgia Carlton

Thu 24 Jul 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Royals Rangers Sailors Titans Harper Dent

Nicola Longstaff

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 31 Jul 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Mazons Sailors Titans Tegan Watters
Georgia Skeels

Thu 31 Jul 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Voyagers Royals Rangers Payton Judson

Nicola Longstaff

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 07 Aug 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Rangers Barbs Mazons Nicola Longstaff
Georgia Carlton

Thu 07 Aug 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Titans Sailors Voyagers William Palmer

Tegan Watters

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 14 Aug 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Mazons Sailors Voyagers Tegan Watters
Payton Judson

Thu 14 Aug 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Royals Rangers Sailors Titans Georgia Carlton

Nicola Longstaff

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 21 Aug 2025 6:45PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Voyagers Royals Rangers William Palmer
Nicola Longstaff

Thu 21 Aug 2025 6:45PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Mazons Sailors Titans Georgia Skeels

Georgia Carlton

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 28 Aug 2025 6:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Rangers Sailors Titans Harper Dent
Nicola Longstaff

Thu 28 Aug 2025 6:20PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Voyagers Barbs Mazons Georgia Skeels

Tegan Watters

Finals · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 04 Sep 2025 6:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Rangers Sailors Voyagers Harper Dent
Tegan Watters
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